
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Acquisition Management Division (AMD)
3WFN / 05C64MP
11545 Rockv.ilie Pike
Rockville, .MD 20852

ElThe above numbered solicitation Is amended asset forth ini IfelaI4,The hour~and date'specll for receipt.ofCt~fer~s El Iseidended. FýIs not extended.
Offers mused/cknowvedge receipt of Whis amendment prior I IItýh hour and date spedfied l.nthe asotiafonwras a ,ended, by.one ofthefollowing methodsý,
(a) By conpteting llams 8tind 15..and returning _:_opres of •haamenadment; (b: By acknowledging.recefpt of tWls -amendment on each-copy of the offer submitted;

-or (c) By separate. letter or fe.egrm whctiiIncludes a reference to0-te solicitaonandameandmentnumbers. FAILURE-OF YOURACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED.AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATEDFOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOURAN*DOATE SPECIFIEP MAYRESULT INREJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vitdue of tils
amendment your desire to chnge:aoffe, al.readysubmitted. such changeimry :be -nde by telegram or letter, provided eacst elegram or letter makes reference to tte solicitation
.ad this amendmentL and Is receIved prior. to the opening hour and date s .

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (ffrequired)

B&R: 2012-10-51-J-143 JC: J1278 .BOC:.252A APP: 31X0200.012 DE-OBLIGATE: $2,50347
V3.THIS. ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER. NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS.ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily asufhorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADEIN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.
IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE.ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER iS MODIFIEDTo REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.approphafonEl date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 1,4.P PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10Q(b),

C. THI SSUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED: INTO. PURSJUANT TO AUITHORIT OF:

S 0D..OTHER (Spedfy type. ofrmodificalon and authoraiy)

FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, [ s required to sign.this documentand return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (OTni/sd byUCf,.section headio.;S" lndud~rgstifafior/conftiat subject omrterwhem feasible)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds and close out the order, Therefore, the 'total obligated and
ceiling amounts are decreased from $19,647.1.9 by .52,503.47 to $17,143,72.

Total Ceiling Value: $17,143,72 (Changed)
Total Obligated Value: $17;143.72 (Changed)
Period of Performance: .. ece'rber 12, 2011 -. April 22, 2012 (Unchanged)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Except as provided herein, 511 terms and conditions or the document referenced In tem.BA or IDA, as heretoforeslanged, remains.unchanged and in lfuforce andelfect.

15A. NAME.AND TITLE OF.SIGNER (Type arprint) i16A, NAME AND TITLEDF CONTRACTING OFFICER. Type orpdrnf)

K r lErika Earn
ox5L /\. f6C( '0 G- -O Contractipg )Officer

18COTcORO115C. DATE SIGNED 158..U IT E AMERIC11 1I6C. DATE SIGNED15B CONTRA oORI....J; Z/
(SignNf7r-a on az•..•hd• -sign) ' TAN5(SIynARure ot Con-racft Oin-a)

NSN 7540-0.152-86ni vTNDR 1 ORM0 (RPV 10-sa2
Previous edition unua~e Prescribed byGSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE. JTAN, 14 'ý'0o1r•wro
TEMPATF- AnlOO

n -7


